
Place Bib LAST First Team LICENSE TOTAL

1 151 ODONNELL Lilliana Comp Edge Racing 587911 20

2 152 CUSACK Cora dcDevo Racing Academy 566891 17

3 160 NGUYEN Lily TWENTY28 Aevolo 633228 14

4 150 CELADA-CANTU Valentina AH FENIX INTL-MEX 12

5 155 MENDOZA Mya el grupo youth cycling 778541 11

6 157 CHASE Rose Move Up Cycling Club 603757 10

7 154 HUDSON Mia el grupo youth cycling 623144 9

8 156 MORALES Jenelle el grupo youth cycling 650908 8

9 153 JONES Penny dcDevo Racing Academy 565559 7

10 158 MORGAN Tegan Shottenkirk Kia Racing 612734 6

2025 Junior Women 15-16 - OMNIUM



Place Bib LAST First Team LICENSE TOTAL

1 490 KLAU Jack EF Education-ONTO 658707 20

2 492 SMITH Kaison DDP Elite Cycling Team 602191 17

3 491 HINES Jacob EF Education-ONTO 539926 14

4 476 NAGLE Cormac New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth Management 622264 12

5 493 COURSON Ethan DDP Elite Cycling Team 603638 11

6 483 CRABBE Matthew Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team 531542 10

7 475 GARRELTS Sylvan New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Management 646931 9

8 496 WATSON Eli Bros Ride Bikes 610707 8

9 468 WEBER Jax Velosport Cycling 752993 7

10 484 FUNK Sebastian Ho'Omau Endurance 610428 6

11 467 DURAN Diego Los Angeles Bicycle Academy 549350 5

12 478 LAVOIE Will Miller School of Albemarle 663187 4

13 495 SUMMERS Paxton DC Devo Racing Academy 564455 3

14 482 ZABRISKIE Bo Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team 750463 2

15 497 RONCK Preston Bear National Team 579271 1

2025 Junior Men 15-16 - OMNIUM



Place Bib LAST First Team LICENSE TOTAL

1 694 JIMENEZ Emma TWENTY28 Aevolo 540353 20

2 698 EDWARDS Lily dcDevo Racing Academy 513681 17

3 695 CIAMBOTTI Bridget TWENTY28 Aevolo 528834 14

4 697 KROUTIL Bella Fount Cycling Guild 770162 12

5 696 KELLY Lou SJBC 576368 11

6 699 SCOTT Veronica Competitive Edge Racing 570844 10

7 693 CLY Elexandrea Violet Crown 617154 9

2025 Junior Women 17-18 - OMNIUM



Place Bib LAST First Team LICENSE TOTAL

1 908 JURACICH Benjamin DDP Elite Cycling Team 554431 20

2 926 LAPIERRE David Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team 608222 17

3 927 FREYRE Caden Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team 519161 14

4 923 DRAKE Beckam Hill's Sport shop 656090 12

5 915 HINCAPIE Enzo EF Education-ONTO 543406 11

6 916 HOGUE Brady EF Education-ONTO 640774 10

7 930 EDMONDS Enzo Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team Inc. 509506 9

8 922 LEE Dillon Gravity Collective 640887 8

9 955 HAMPTON Cameron Velosport Cycling 630043 7

10 931 ADAMSKI Kash Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team Inc. 620110 6

11 925 GROMAN Adrian Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team 512983 5

12 948 MILANOVIC Nikolas Team Cadence Cyclery PB Encore Wire 648267 4

13 903 WATSON Jack Bros Ride Bikes 610705 3

14 942 LAVOIE Clark Miller School of Albemarle 526307 2

15 949 VITALE Jack Team Cadence Cyclery PB Encore Wire 623172 1

2025 Junior Men 17-18 - OMNIUM



Place Bib LAST First Team City ST NAT LICENSE TOTAL

1 908 JURACICH Benjamin DDP Elite Cycling Team 0 0 0 554431 20

2 926 LAPIERRE David Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team 0 0 0 608222 17

3 927 FREYRE Caden Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team 0 0 0 519161 14

4 923 DRAKE Beckam Hill's Sport shop 0 0 0 656090 12

5 490 KLAU Jack EF Education-ONTO 0 0 0 658707 11

6 915 HINCAPIE Enzo EF Education-ONTO 0 0 0 543406 10

7 916 HOGUE Brady EF Education-ONTO 0 0 0 640774 9

8 930 EDMONDS Enzo Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team Inc. 0 0 0 509506 8

9 922 LEE Dillon Gravity Collective 0 0 0 640887 7

10 955 HAMPTON Cameron Velosport Cycling 0 0 0 630043 6

11 931 ADAMSKI Kash Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team Inc. 0 0 0 620110 5

12 925 GROMAN Adrian Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team 0 0 0 512983 4

13 948 MILANOVIC Nikolas Team Cadence Cyclery PB Encore Wire 0 0 0 648267 3

14 903 WATSON Jack Bros Ride Bikes 0 0 0 610705 2

15 492 SMITH Kaison DDP Elite Cycling Team 0 0 0 602191 1

Jr M 15-18 - OMNIUM
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